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Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
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1                                                                Fairfield Campus Building Exteriors Project Phase 1 #21-006 

DATE: March 25th, 2021 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Building Exteriors Project Phase 1 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #21-006     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Athena Kouloulias Athens Painting & 
Commercial Coatings Inc (510) 754-3343 athenspainting@comcast.net  

Murray Castro C & J Painting (707) 226-5510 candjpainting@comcast.net  

Kathrine Color New Co. (818) 884-0856 colornewco@yahoo.com 

Dimitrios Panagiotopoulos D & D Painting Co.  dionysios@yahoo.com  

Sarita Shah D & T Painting (415) 240-2930 Dtcoatings85@gmail.com  

Randall Newton DC16 (916) 330-0066 randall@dc16sac.org  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Kalliopi Kouloulias Diamond Painting Co., 
KK  Kalliopi406@comcast.net  

Stilianos Avgenis European Style Painting 
Corp. (909) 333-9597 europeanstylepaint@yahoo.com  

Troy Notrangelo IUPAT Business 
Representative (707) 644-2249 troy@dc16.us  

Eric Borbely Jeff Painting (415) 655-3535 eric.b@legioncontractors.com  

Veronika Kuzmenko JPB Designs Inc. (916) 899-2349 veronika.jpbdesigns@gmail.com 

Jim Koreen KBI Painting Inc. (707) 795-4955 jim@kbipaint.com  

Christos Skianis Olympos Painting Inc. (818) 904-0662 olympospaintinginc@gmail.com  

Setmir Qose Pacific Contractors 
Group Inc.  pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com  

Robert Lewis Pro Builders (301) 501-7102 robert@sacprobuilders.com  

Julie Santos Toledo Industrial 
Coatings (833) 786-5669 Julie@toledoindustrial.com  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jen Mored US National Corp. (818) 294-5154 jenm@usnationalcorp.com  

Maribel Olivares US National Corp. (818) 294-5154 maribelo@usnationalcorp.com  

Veronique Loizu VLA Construction Inc (818) 225-1800 vlainc@hotmail.com  

Andrew Wall Wall 2 Wall Painting Inc. (707) 732-3431 w2wpainting03@yahoo.com 

Mike Taker Yoda Painting Inc. (415) 375-1611 yodapainting@gmail.com  

Joe Vela Aedis Architects   

Handel Malone Solano CCD   

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  
 


